FR-FR CFV - 2024/06/17 O
Ouest Isol & Ventil reserves the right to modify certain information without prior notice. Photos and diagrams are provided for information
purposes only.
We cannot be held liable for use or installation of materials that does not comply with the rules set out in this document and applicable industry
standards. You must follow user recommendations and check compliance with current requirements, specifications and prevailing regulations.
SMOKE EXTRACTION
CFV

Rated current
(A)
Speed variation
Maximum ambient
temperature
(°C)
Protection
rating/Class
Axle height
(mm)
Weight excluding unit
(kg)
1-speed motor, 4 poles, three-phase 230/400 V
0.37 1.1 FIS-C-44...E-0.75 -20 to +40 IP55 71 9.5
0.55 1.3 FIS-C-44...E-0.75 -20 to +40 IP55 80 12.5
0.75 1.7 FIS-C-44...E-0.75 -20 to +40 IP55 80 15.0
1.10 2.4 FIS-C-44...E-1.5 -20 to +40 IP55 90 19.5
1.50 3.3 FIS-C-44...E-1.5 -20 to +40 IP55 90 21.5
1.80 4.0 FIS-C-44...E-2.2 -20 to +40 IP55 90 21.5
2.20 4.7 FIS-C-44...E-2.2 -20 to +40 IP55 100 28.5
3.00 6.2 FIS-C-44...E-5.5 -20 to +40 IP55 100 33.5
4.00 8.1 FIS-C-44...E-5.5 -20 to +40 IP55 112 42.0
5.50 10.5 FIS-C-44...E-5.5 -20 to +40 IP55 132 48.5
7.50 14.1 FIS-C-44...E-7.5 -20 to +40 IP55 132 55.5
9.20 17.3 FIS-C-44...E-11 -20 to +40 IP55 132 75.0
FR-FR CFV - 2024/06/17 O
Ouest Isol & Ventil reserves the right to modify certain information without prior notice. Photos and diagrams are provided for information
purposes only.
We cannot be held liable for use or installation of materials that does not comply with the rules set out in this document and applicable industry
standards. You must follow user recommendations and check compliance with current requirements, specifications and prevailing regulations.
CFV
Motor power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Speed variation
Maximum ambient
temperature
(°C)
Protection
rating/Class
Axle height
(mm)
Weight excluding unit
(kg)
1-speed motor, 4 poles, three-phase 400/690 V
11.00 21.2 FIS-C-44...E-11 -20 to +40 IP55 160 105.0
15.00 28.7 FIS-C-44...E-15 -20 to +40 IP55 160 125.0
18.50 35.1 FIS-C-44...E-18.5 -20 to +40 IP55 180 164.0
22.00 40.5 FIS-C-44...E-22 -20 to +40 IP55 180 186.0
30.00 56.2 - -20 to +40 IP55 200 222.0
37.00 66.6 - -20 to +40 IP55 225 342.00
45.00 80.7 - -20 to +40 IP55 225 363.00
55.00 97.1 - -20 to +40 IP55 250 444.00